
Nyersanyag 

Ft/adag

Rezsi 

költség 

Ft/adag

Nettó 

nyersanyag+rezsi Ft/ 

adag ÁFA

Tízórai 153 269 73

Ebéd 464 809 218

Uzsonna 153 269 73

Tízórai 153 269 73

Ebéd 464 809 218

Uzsonna 153 269 73

3x-i étkezés 770 1347 364 1711

Szünidei étk.ebéd 771 1220 329

Tízórai 153 269 73

Ebéd 464 809 218

Uzsonna 153 269 73

3x-i étkezés 770 1347 364 1711

Szünidei étk.ebéd 771 1220 329

Szociális étkezés 208 736 199

Vendég 472 1000 270

577

577

Bruttó fogy.ár 

Ft/adag

116

345

116

342

1027

342

528

935

1270

449

449

1549

ISKOLA 11-14 KOROSZTÁLY

116

345

FELNŐTT ÉTKEZÉS 

2. melléklet a 5/2024. (VI.19.) rendelethez

Intézményi nyersanyagnorma és térítési díj

116

345

116

342

1027

342

ÓVODA

ISKOLA 7-10 ÉVES KOROSZTÁLY

528

116

342

1027

342

1549


